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Dr. Ailish O’ Halloran  

Global Engage. Uni. Relations, President's 
Office, Dev. Office alison.reynolds@ucd.ie 

 
Anna Lesniak Podisadlo  SIRC anna.lesniak@ucd.ie 

 
Annabelle Phelan College of Business annabelle.phelan@ucd.ie 

 
Eibhlin Loughman 

 
College of Engineering & Architecture  eibhlin.loughman@ucd.ie 

 
Emer Bonham 

 
Conway Institute  emer.bonham@ucd.ie 

 
Evelyn Wickham 

 
Smurfit Business School evelyn.wickham@ucd.ie 

 
Dr. Fatemeh Golpayegani 

 
School of Computer Science fatemeh.golpayegani@ucd.ie 

 
Dr. Grainne O’ Donoghue 

Public Health, Physiotherapy and Sports 
Science grainne.odonoghue@ucd.ie 

 
Laura Anderson 

 
School of Music laura.anderson@ucd.ie 

 
Liliana Pasquele 

 
School of Computer Science liliana.pasquale@ucd.ie 

 
Maria Mulholland 

 
School of Veterinary Medicine maria.mulholland@ucd.ie 

 
Michelle Molloy 

 
UCD Registry Assessment  michelle.molloy@ucd.ie 

 
Nadia Tarpey 

 
Human Resources nadia.matulova@ucd.ie 

 
Niamh Harbourne 

School of Agriculture and Food Science 
niamh.harbourne@ucd.ie 

 
Nicola Neville 

 
Estate Services nicola.neville@ucd.ie 

 
Nora Strecker 

 
School of Economics nora.strecker@ucd.ie 

 
Riona Nic Congail 

 
School of Irish, Celtic Studies and Folklore riona.niccongail@ucd.ie 

 
Susan McAlinden 

 
Student Recruitment susan.mcalinden@ucd.ie 

 
Suzanne Egan 

 
School of Law  suzanne.Egan@ucd.ie 

 
Una Hegarty 

 
Student Engagement, Conduct and Appeals una.hegarty@ucd.ie 

 
Victoria McDonnell 

 
National Virus Reference Laboratory victoria.mcdonnell@ucd.ie 
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